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KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNELS / DIRECTORS DETAILS 

 

Sr. No.  Name Designation Contact No. Email ID 

1 Vivek Singhania Director 022 - 43476035 vivek.singhania@dovetailindia.com 

2 Dev Sampat Director 022 - 43476035 dev.sampat@dovetailindia.com 

3 Mahesh Shekdar Director 022 - 43476035 mahesh.shekdar@dovetailindia.com 

4 Ranjan Kanade Director +91 - 8928491274 ranjan.kanade@dovetailindia.com 

5 Murtuza Kapadia Compliance Officer +91 - 8928490924 murtuza.kapadia@dovetailindia.com 

6 Charu Desai CFO +91 - 8356832800 charu.desai@dovetailindia.com 

7 Smruti Kanitkar Company Secretary +91 - 9324502898 smruti.kanitkar@dovetailindia.com 

 


